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A. Name of Committee: Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Address: 623SW10thAve.

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612

This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate; Amended Filing Termmation Report

C, Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$ 46,669.44

25,336.90

72,006.34

42,000.00

$ 30,006.34

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying^Ct^dules arid-s^atements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowle^i-geTand^beliefis true, pbn-e^t andjz6mpljbte. I understand that the intentional
failure ^o file this documentj^Qtent^onaUy filing^ f^fe'qfdoq^-nen^s a class A misdemeanor."

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDmjLA
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Date
Name & Address
of Contributor

Occupation & Industry of
Individuai Giving More
Than $$150.00

Cash, Check, Loan,

Other
Amount of Cash, Cheek
Loan or Other Receipt

08/09/24 James Patrick Birkbeck, MD Physician
929 SW Mulvane St
TopekaKS 66606-1677

09/03/24 Henry D. Derbes, III, MD Physician
401 Cheyenne PO Box 159
SatantaKS 67870-0189

Check

Check

$150.00

$150.00

09/20/24 Mauricio Garcia, MD
4820 College Blvd Ste 100
Overland Park KS 66211-1601

Physician Check $150.00

09/26/24 Jonathan V/. Jantz, MD
& Sue Ann Jantz

700 Medical Center Dr Ste 150
-Newton KS 67114-9015

07/15/24 Vernon A, Mills. MD
1001 6thAveSte210
Leavemvorth KS 66048-5061

T>l,,,r.;n^.
s. iiyaii-'KHi

Physician

Check

Check

$250.00

$150.00

08/12/24 Southwest KS Medical Society
Michael Jackson MD
311 E Spruce St
Garden City, KS 67846-5614

09/09/24 Steven 0. Tenny, MD
501 S Santa Fe Ave Ste 300
SalinaKS 67401-4189

County Medical Society

Physician

Check

Check

$23,486.90

$500.00

Subtotal This Page $24,836.90

Psige 1 of_2



_.-...._-..S.CHJE1D-ULE..A....

CONTmBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/18/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

3REDIT Ck ^3734-Jason Goetz
2425 Bell Ave
Dodge City, KS 67801

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

lost Check

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

^

Loan E funds
Other

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$500.00

$500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

||oifiiH?BiSTsiniiP|mcm:U^

$25.336.90

$25,336.90

Page 2 of 2



tE
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Date
Purpose of Expenditure

Name and Address List candidate name & address if independent or
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300

Amount

09/24/24 JeffPittman
1108 S Broadway St.
Leavenworth, KS 66048

09/24/24 Tim ShaUenburger
1538 Garfleld Ave.
Baxter Springs, KS 66713

09/24/24 Pat Pettey
5316LakewoodSt.
Kansas City, KS 66106

09/24/24 Cindy Holscher
12345 Westgate St.
OverlandPark,KS66213

09/24/24 Beverly Gossage
9325 Evening Star Ter
Eudora, KS 66025

09/24/24 Caryn Tyson
PO Box 191
Parker, KS 66072

09/24/24 Michael Fagg
1810 Terrace Dr
E:l Dorado, KS 67042

09/24/24 Mike Argabright
1154 Road 60
Olpe, KS 66865

09/24/24 Brenda Dietrich
611 OSW 38th Ter
Topeka,KS66610

09/24/24 Adam Thomas
16272 S Sunset St.
Olathe, KS 66062

09/24/24 J. R. CIaeys
426 Greystone Dr.
Salma,KS 67401

09/24/24 Chase Blasi
1746NBlackstoneCt.
Wichita, KS 67235

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,OOO.QQ

500.0Q

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

Subtotai This Page 511,000.00

Page 1 of 7



...S.CH.E.D-IHUE.-C...

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Date
Purpose of Expenditure

Name and Address List candidate name & address if independent or
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300

Amount

09/24/24 Joe Claeys
525 N Elder
Wichita,KS672l2

09/24/24 Mike Petersen
2608 S Southeast Dr.
Wichita,KS67216

09/24/24 Tory Marie Blew
259 NE 30th Ave.
Great Bend, KS 67530

09/24/24 TJ Rose
18814SGreenwaySt.
Otathe, KS 66062

09/24/24 Elaine Bowers
1326 N 150th Rd.
Concordia,KS6690l

09/24/24 Douglas Shane
6014 W 295th St.
Louisburg, KS 66053

09/24/24 Ronald Ryckman
503 N Cedar St.
Meade, KS 67864

09/24/24 Bill Clifford
102DmryLn.
Garden City, KS 67864

09/24/24 Richard (Ride) BiUinger
310 Acacia
Goodland, KS 67735

09/24/24 Chuck Smith
2112 W 4th
Pittsburg, KS 66762

09/24724 Dan Goddard
3420 Mosher Rd
Parsons, KS 67357

09/24/24 Chris Croft
8909 W 148t"Ter.
OverlandPark,KS6622l

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

Subtotal This Page $10,500.00

Page 2 of 7



EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas MedicalSoGiety Poiitical Action Committee

Date Name and Address
Purpose of Expenditure

List candidate name & address if independent or
in-kind expenditure In excess of $300

Amount

09/24/24 Ron Bryce
2997WNorthbrook
CoffeyviUe, KS 67337

09/24/24 Duane Droge
1215 US Highway 54
Eureka, KS 67045

09/24/24 Cindy Neighbor
10405 W 52nd Ter.
Shawnee, KS 66203

09/24/24 Lindsay Vaughn
7921CarterSt.Apt.3106
Overland Park, KS 66204

09/24/24 Chip VanHouden
19400 W 208th St.
Spring Hill, KS 66083

09/24/24 Sean E, Tarwater Sr.
16006 Meadow Ln.
Stilwell, KS 66085

Q9/24/24 Carl Turner
13001 El Monte St.
Leawood, KS 66209

09/24/24 Louis Ruiz
29I4W46thAve,
Kansas City, KS 66T03

09/24/24 David Buehler
606 Canyon View Dr.
Lansing, KS 66043

09/24/24 Lance W.Neelly
2129Wmowbe.ndDr,
Tonganoxie, KS 66086

09/24/24 Bill Sutton
215W Park St.
Gardner, KS 66030

09/24/24 Barbara Ballard
1532 AlvamarDr.
Lawrence, KS 66047

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contributicm

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

Subtotal This Page $6,000.00

Page 3 of 7



EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Date
Purpose of Expenditure

Name and Address List candidate name & address if independent or
In-klnd expenditure in excess of $300

Amount
$

09/24/24 Ron Ellis
9199K.-4H.wy.

Meriden,KS66512

09/24/24 Jesse Borjon
5326 SW 40th Ter.
Topeka,KS66610

09/24/24 Mark Schreiber
1722YuccaLn.
Emporia,KS66801

09/24/24 Nathan Butler
910 Countryside Ct.
Junction City, KS 66441

09/24/24 Avery Anderson
PO Box 305
Newton, KS 67114

09/24/24 Richard Wilbom
1504 Heritage Pl.
McPherson, KS 67460

09/24/24 Mike King
5328 NW 60th St.
Hesston, KS 67062

09/24/24 Will Carpenter
6965 SW 18th St.
El Dorado, KS 67042

09/24/24 Kristey Williams
506 Stone Lake Ct.
Augusta, KS 67010

09/24/24 Robyn Essex
1137E Frontier Dr.
OIathe, KS 66062

09/24/24 Blake Carpenter
114W North Point Dr.
Derby, KS 67037

09/24/24 Henry Helgerson
12 E Peach Tree Ln.
Eastborough, KS 67207

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

500.00

500.00

500,00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.0.0

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

Subtotal This Page S6,000.00

Page 4 of 7



^CMEDtTtEC
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Corn mittee

Date Name and Address
Purpose of Expenditure

List candidate name & address if independent or
m-kind expenditure in excess ofS300

Amount

09/24/24 Sandy Pickert
8434 E Mt Vernon Ct.
Wichita, KS 67207

09/24/24 Emit Bergquist
6430 "N Hydraulic Ave.
Park City, KS 67219

09/24/24 Brian Bergkamp
2118SWlieatlandSt.
Wichita, KS 67235

09/24/24 Tom Sawyer
1041 S Elizabeth St.
Wichita,KS67213

09/24/24 Tom Kessler
4560 S Washington Ave.
Wichita,KS67216

09/24/24 Daniel Hawkins
9406 W Harvest Ln.
Wichita,KS67212

09/24/24 Jill Ann Ward
999 N Silver Springs Blvd. Apt. 2207
Wichita, KS 67212

09/24/24 Brandon Woodard
8920 Maurer Ct. Apt. 2307
Lenexa,KS66219

09/24/24 Troy Way master
3528 192nd St.
Bunker Hill, KS 67626

09/24/24 Jim Minnix
1213 Jackson St.
Scott City, KS 67871

09/24/24 Adam Smith
1970 RD 3
Weskan, KS 67762

09/24/24 Marty Long
817 N Joyce St.
Ulysses, KS 67880

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign ContributiQn

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500,00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500,00

500.00

Subtotal This Page $6,000.00
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EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Date Name and Address
Purpose of Expenditure

List candidate name & address if independent or
in-kind expenditure in excess ofS300

Amount

09/24/24 Shannon Francis
1501 Tucker Ct.
Liberal, KS 67901

09/24/24 KennyTitus
8727 Kinzie Jo's Way
Manhattan, KS 66502

09/24/24 Susan Ruiz
7306 Bond St.
Shawnee, KS 66203

10/18/24 Jason Goetz
2425 Bell Ave.
Dodge City, KS 67801

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

500.00

1000.00

500.00

500.00

Subtotal This Page 52,500.00

Page 6 of 7
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EXPEiNDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made
Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

SaSKIIa»SIN<»WI?IBaiiifi!W^^

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less
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