## KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES AL.

OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

Governmental Ethics Commission

GEC Form 2024

# FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

	SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS			
A.	Name of Committee: Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee			
	Address: 623 SW 10th Ave.			
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612			
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	ee		
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Repo	ort		
-				
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)  1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$ 46,669.44		
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	25,336.90		
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	72,006.34		
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	42,000.00		
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)			
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)			
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)			
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdement.  Signature of Treasurer	at the intentional		

### SCHEDULE A

### CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

## Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Date	Name & Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$\$150.00	Cash, Check, Loan, Other	Amount of Cash, Check Loan or Other Receipt
08/09/24	James Patrick Birkbeck, MD 929 SW Mulvane St Topeka KS 66606-1677	Physician	Check	\$150.00
09/03/24	Henry D. Derbes, III, MD 401 Cheyenne PO Box 159 Satanta KS 67870-0189	Physician	Check	\$150.00
09/20/24	Mauricio Garcia, MD 4820 College Blvd Ste 100 Overland Park KS 66211-1601	Physician	Check	\$150.00
09/26/24	Jonathan W. Jantz, MD & Sue Ann Jantz 700 Medical Center Dr Ste 150 Newton KS 67114-9015	Physician	Check	\$250.00
07/15/24	Vernon A. Mills, MD 1001 6th Ave Ste 210 Leavenworth KS 66048-5061	Physician	Check	\$150.00
08/12/24	Southwest KS Medical Society Michael Jackson MD 311 E Spruce St Garden City, KS 67846-5614	County Medical Society	Check	\$23,486.90
09/09/24	Steven O. Tenny, MD 501 S Santa Fe Ave Ste 300 Salina KS 67401-4189	Physician	Check	\$500.00

\$24,836.90

### SCHEDULE A

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/18/24	CREDIT Ck #3734-Jason Goetz 2425 Bell Ave Dodge City, KS 67801	Lost Check		~			\$500,00
				,			
	Subtotal This Page			48			\$500.00

## Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$25,336.90
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$25,336.90

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount \$
09/24/24	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway St. Leavenworth, KS 66048	Campaign Contribution	500.00
09/24/24	Tim Shallenburger 1538 Garfield Ave. Baxter Springs, KS 66713	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
09/24/24	Pat Pettey 5316 Lakewood St. Kansas City, KS 66106	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
09/24/24	Cindy Holscher 12345 Westgate St. Overland Park, KS 66213	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
09/24/24	Beverly Gossage 9325 Evening Star Ter Eudora, KS 66025	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
09/24/24	Caryn Tyson PO Box 191 Parker, KS 66072	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
09/24/24	Michael Fagg 1810 Terrace Dr El Dorado, KS 67042	Campaign Contribution	500.00
09/24/24	Mike Argabright 1154 Road 60 Olpe, KS 66865	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
09/24/24	Brenda Dietrich 6110 SW 38 <sup>th</sup> Ter Topeka, KS 66610	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
09/24/24	Adam Thomas 16272 S Sunset St. Olathe, KS 66062	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
09/24/24	J. R. Claeys 426 Greystone Dr. Salina, KS 67401	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
09/24/24	Chase Blasi 1746 N Blackstone Ct. Wichita, KS 67235	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
Subtotal Th	is Page		\$11,000.00

Page \_1\_ of \_\_7

### SCHEDULE C

## EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
09/24/24	Joe Claeys 525 N Elder Wichita, KS 67212	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
09/24/24	Mike Petersen 2608 S Southeast Dr. Wichita, KS 67216	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
9/24/24	Tory Marie Blew 259 NE 30 <sup>th</sup> Ave. Great Bend, KS 67530	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
09/24/24	T J Rose 18814 S Greenway St. Olathe, KS 66062	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
09/24/24	Elaine Bowers 1326 N 150th Rd. Concordia, KS 66901	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
)9/24/24	Douglas Shane 6014 W 295 <sup>th</sup> St. Louisburg, KS 66053	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
)9/24/24	Ronald Ryckman 503 N Cedar St. Meade, KS 67864	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
)9/24/24	Bill Clifford 102 Drury Ln. Garden City, KS 67864	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
09/24/24	Richard (Rick) Billinger 310 Acacia Goodland, KS 67735	Campaign Contribution	1,000.00
09/24/24	Chuck Smith 2112 W 4th Pittsburg, KS 66762	Campaign Contribution	500.00
09/24/24	Dan Goddard 3420 Mosher Rd Parsons, KS 67357	Campaign Contribution	500.00
09/24/24	Chris Croft 8909 W 148th Ter. Overland Park, KS 66221	Campaign Contribution	500.00

Subtotal This Page

\$10,500.00

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
		\$
Ron Bryce 2997 W Northbrook Coffeyville, KS 67337	Campaign Contribution	500.00
Duane Droge 1215 US Highway 54 Eureka, KS 67045	Campaign Contribution	500.00
Cindy Neighbor 10405 W 52 <sup>nd</sup> Ter. Shawnee, KS 66203	Campaign Contribution	500.00
Lindsay Vaughn 7921 Carter St. Apt. 3106 Overland Park, KS 66204	Campaign Contribution	500.00
Chip VanHouden 19400 W 208 <sup>th</sup> St. Spring Hill, KS 66083	Campaign Contribution	500.00
Sean E. Tarwater Sr. 16006 Meadow Ln. Stilwell, KS 66085	Campaign Contribution	500.00
Carl Turner 13001 El Monte St. Leawood, KS 66209	Campaign Contribution	500.00
Louis Ruiz 2914 W 46 <sup>th</sup> Ave. Kansas City, KS 66103	Campaign Contribution	500.00
David Buehler 606 Canyon View Dr. Lansing, KS 66043	Campaign Contribution	500.00
Lance W. Neelly 2129 Willowbend Dr. Tonganoxie, KS 66086	Campaign Contribution	500.00
Bill Sutton 215 W Park St. Gardner, KS 66030	Campaign Contribution	500.00
Barbara Ballard 1532 Alvamar Dr. Lawrence, KS 66047	Campaign Contribution	500.00
	Cindy Neighbor 10405 W 52nd Ter. Shawnee, KS 66203  Lindsay Vaughn 7921 Carter St. Apt. 3106 Overland Park, KS 66204  Chip VanHouden 19400 W 208th St. Spring Hill, KS 66083  Sean E. Tarwater Sr. 16006 Meadow Ln. Stilwell, KS 66085  Carl Turner 13001 El Monte St. Leawood, KS 66209  Louis Ruiz 2914 W 46th Ave. Kansas City, KS 66103  David Buehler 606 Canyon View Dr. Lansing, KS 66043  Lance W. Neelly 2129 Willowbend Dr. Tonganoxie, KS 66086  Bill Sutton 215 W Park St. Gardner, KS 66030  Barbara Ballard 1532 Alvamar Dr.	1215 US Highway 54 Eureka, KS 67045  Cindy Neighbor 10405 W 52nd Ter. Shawnee, KS 66203  Lindsay Vaughn 7921 Carter St. Apt. 3106 Overland Park, KS 66204  Chip VanHouden 19400 W 208 St. Spring Hill, KS 66083  Sean E. Tarwater Sr. 16006 Meadow Ln. Stilwell, KS 66085  Carl Turner 13001 El Monte St. Leawood, KS 66209  Louis Ruiz 2914 W 46 Ave. Kansas City, KS 66103  David Buehler 606 Canyon View Dr. Lansing, KS 66043  Lance W. Neelly 2129 Willowbend Dr. Tonganoxie, KS 66030  Barbara Ballard 1532 Alvamar Dr. Lawrence, KS 66047

\$6,000.00

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Name and Address   List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300		Purpose of Expenditure	
109/24/24   Ron Ellis   Sign   Sign	Name and Address		Amount \$
9199 K-4 Hwy.  Meriden, KS 66512  199/24/24 Jesse Borjon 5326 SW 40th Ter. Topeka, KS 66610  199/24/24 Mark Schreiber 1722 Yucca Ln. Emporia, KS 66801  199/24/24 Nathan Butler 910 Countryside Ct. Junction City, KS 66441  199/24/24 Avery Anderson PO Box 305 Newton, KS 67114  199/24/24 Richard Wilborn 1504 Heritage Pl. McPherson, KS 67460  199/24/24 Milk Eking 5328 NW 60th St. Hesston, KS 67062  199/24/24 Will Carpenter 6965 SW 18th St. El Dorado, KS 67042  199/24/24 Kristey Williams 506 Stone Lake Ct. Augusta, KS 67010  199/24/24 Robyn Essex 1137 E Frontier Dr. Olathe, KS 66002  199/24/24 Blake Carpenter 114 W North Point Dr. Derby, KS 67037  199/24/24 Henry Helgerson 12 E Peach Tree Ln. Eastborough, KS 67207			
S326 SW 40th Ter.   Topeka, KS 66610	9199 K-4 Hwy.	Campaign Contribution	500,00
1722 Yucca Ln. Emporia, KS 66801  09/24/24 Nathan Butler 910 Countryside Ct. Junction City, KS 66441  09/24/24 Avery Anderson PO Box 305 Newton, KS 67114  09/24/24 Richard Wilborn Campaign Contribution 500.00  09/24/24 Richard Wilborn Campaign Contribution 500.00  09/24/24 Mike King Campaign Contribution 500.00  09/24/24 Mike King S328 NW 60th St. Hesston, KS 67062  09/24/24 Will Carpenter G965 SW 18th St. Ell Dorado, KS 67042  09/24/24 Kristey Williams Campaign Contribution 500.00  09/24/24 Kristey Williams Campaign Contribution 500.00  09/24/24 Robyn Essex Campaign Contribution 500.00  09/24/24 Robyn Essex Campaign Contribution 500.00  09/24/24 Robyn Essex Campaign Contribution 500.00  09/24/24 Blake Carpenter Campaign Contribution 500.00  09/24/24 Blake Carpenter Campaign Contribution 500.00  09/24/24 Blake Carpenter Campaign Contribution 500.00  09/24/24 Henry Helgerson Campaign Contribution 500.00  12 E Peach Tree Ln. Eastborough, KS 67207	5326 SW 40th Ter.	Campaign Contribution	500.00
910 Countryside Ct. Junction City, KS 66441  09/24/24	1722 Yucca Ln.	Campaign Contribution	500.00
PO Box 305 Newton, KS 67114  09/24/24 Richard Wilborn 1504 Heritage Pl. McPherson, KS 67460  09/24/24 Mike King 5328 NW 60th St. Hesston, KS 67062  09/24/24 Will Carpenter 6965 SW 18th St. El Dorado, KS 67042  09/24/24 Kristey Williams 506 Stone Lake Ct. Augusta, KS 67010  09/24/24 Robyn Essex 1137 E Frontier Dr. Olathe, KS 66062  09/24/24 Blake Carpenter 114 W North Point Dr. Derby, KS 67037  09/24/24 Henry Helgerson 12 E Peach Tree Ln. Eastborough, KS 67207	910 Countryside Ct.	, -	500.00
1504 Heritage Pl.   McPherson, KS 67460	PO Box 305	Campaign Contribution	500.00
S328 NW 60 <sup>th</sup> St. Hesston, KS 67062  09/24/24 Will Carpenter Campaign Contribution 500.00 6965 SW 18 <sup>th</sup> St. El Dorado, KS 67042  09/24/24 Kristey Williams Campaign Contribution 500.00 506 Stone Lake Ct. Augusta, KS 67010  09/24/24 Robyn Essex Campaign Contribution 500.00 114 W North Point Dr. Derby, KS 67037  09/24/24 Henry Helgerson Campaign Contribution 500.00 12 E Peach Tree Ln. Eastborough, KS 67207	1504 Heritage Pl.	Campaign Contribution	500.00
6965 SW 18th St. El Dorado, KS 67042  09/24/24 Kristey Williams Campaign Contribution 500.00 506 Stone Lake Ct. Augusta, KS 67010  09/24/24 Robyn Essex Campaign Contribution 500.00 1137 E Frontier Dr. Olathe, KS 66062  09/24/24 Blake Carpenter Campaign Contribution 500.00 114 W North Point Dr. Derby, KS 67037  09/24/24 Henry Helgerson Campaign Contribution 500.00 12 E Peach Tree Ln. Eastborough, KS 67207	5328 NW 60th St.	Campaign Contribution	500.00
506 Stone Lake Ct. Augusta, KS 67010  09/24/24 Robyn Essex Campaign Contribution 500.00 1137 E Frontier Dr. Olathe, KS 66062  09/24/24 Blake Carpenter Campaign Contribution 500.00 114 W North Point Dr. Derby, KS 67037  09/24/24 Henry Helgerson Campaign Contribution 500.00 12 E Peach Tree Ln. Eastborough, KS 67207	6965 SW 18th St.	Campaign Contribution	500.00
1137 E Frontier Dr. Olathe, KS 66062  09/24/24  Blake Carpenter 114 W North Point Dr. Derby, KS 67037  Campaign Contribution 500.00  12 E Peach Tree Ln. Eastborough, KS 67207	506 Stone Lake Ct.	Campaign Contribution	500.00
114 W North Point Dr. Derby, KS 67037  09/24/24 Henry Helgerson Campaign Contribution 500.00 12 E Peach Tree Ln. Eastborough, KS 67207	1137 E Frontier Dr.	Campaign Contribution	500.00
12 E Peach Tree Ln. Eastborough, KS 67207	114 W North Point Dr.	Campaign Contribution	500.00
	12 E Peach Tree Ln.	Campaign Contribution	500.00
ሚፈ ስለስ ስፋ	Sel Discour		\$6,000.00
Subtotal Th		Ron Ellis 9199 K-4 Hwy. Meriden, KS 66512  Jesse Borjon 5326 SW 40th Ter. Topeka, KS 66610  Mark Schreiber 1722 Yucca Ln. Emporia, KS 66801  Nathan Butler 910 Countryside Ct. Junction City, KS 66441  Avery Anderson PO Box 305 Newton, KS 67114  Richard Wilborn 1504 Heritage Pl. McPherson, KS 67460  Mike King 5328 NW 60th St. Hesston, KS 67062  Will Carpenter 6965 SW 18th St. El Dorado, KS 67042  Kristey Williams 506 Stone Lake Ct. Augusta, KS 67010  Robyn Essex 1137 E Frontier Dr. Olathe, KS 66062  Blake Carpenter 114 W North Point Dr. Derby, KS 67037  Henry Helgerson 12 E Peach Tree Ln. Eastborough, KS 67207	Ron Ellis 9199 K-4 Hwy. Meriden, KS 66512  Jesse Borjon 5326 SW 40th Ter. Topeka, KS 66610  Mark Schreiber 1722 Yucca Ln. Emporia, KS 66801  Nathan Butler 910 Countryside Ct. Junction City, KS 66441  Avery Anderson PO Box 305 Newton, KS 67114  Richard Wilborn 1504 Heritage Pl. McPherson, KS 67062  Will Carpenter 6965 SW 18th St. El Dorado, KS 67042  Kristey Williams 506 Stone Lake Ct. Augusta, KS 67010  Robyn Essex 1137 E Frontier Dr. Olathe, KS 67037  Henry Helgerson 12 E Peach Tree Ln. Eastborough, KS 67207

Page <u>4</u> of <u>7</u>

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

	ical Society Political Action Com	Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address Lis	st candidate name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
09/24/24	Sandy Pickert 8434 E Mt Vernon Ct. Wichita, KS 67207	Campaign Contribution	500.00
09/24/24	Emil Bergquist 6430 N Hydraulic Ave. Park City, KS 67219	Campaign Contribution	500.00
09/24/24	Brian Bergkamp 2118 S Wheatland St. Wichita, KS 67235	Campaign Contribution	500.00
09/24/24	Tom Sawyer 1041 S Elizabeth St. Wichita, KS 67213	Campaign Contribution	500.00
09/24/24	Tom Kessler 4560 S Washington Ave. Wichita, KS 67216	Campaign Contribution	500.00
09/24/24	Daniel Hawkins 9406 W Harvest Ln. Wichita, KS 67212	Campaign Contribution	500.00
09/24/24	Jill Ann Ward 999 N Silver Springs Blvd. A Wichita, KS 67212	Campaign Contribution pt. 2207	500.00
09/24/24	Brandon Woodard 8920 Maurer Ct. Apt. 2307 Lenexa, KS 66219	Campaign Contribution	500.00
09/24/24	Troy Waymaster 3528 192 <sup>nd</sup> St. Bunker Hill, KS 67626	Campaign Contribution	500.00
09/24/24	Jim Minnix 1213 Jackson St. Scott City, KS 67871	Campaign Contribution	500.00
09/24/24	Adam Smith 1970 RD 3 Weskan, KS 67762	Campaign Contribution	500.00
09/24/24	Marty Long 817 N Joyce St. Ulysses, KS 67880	Campaign Contribution	500.00
Subtotal Th	is Page		\$6,000.00

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address	List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount \$
09/24/24	Shannon Francis 1501 Tucker Ct. Liberal, KS 67901	Campaign Contribution	500.00
09/24/24	Kenny Titus 8727 Kinzie Jo's Way Manhattan, KS 66502	Campaign Contribution	1000.00
09/24/24	Susan Ruiz 7306 Bond St. Shawnee, KS 66203	Campaign Contribution	500.00
10/18/24	Jason Goetz 2425 Bell Ave. Dodge City, KS 67801	Campaign Contribution	500.00

### SCHEDULE C

### EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
~ """		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			
		,	
10.4 4 44 100 100 100 100			
	   Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

## Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$42,000.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$42,000.00